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Totes les provesMillor rendiment per punts
Punts: AQUA Master 2024

Fem.

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:12.23 749
2. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Braça 1:37.71 731
3. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 100m Papallona 1:11.24 707
4. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:21.44 705
5. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:02.28 667
6. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 200m Lliure 2:15.12 665
7. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 28.87 649

MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 28.87 649
9. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:17.35 633

10. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 50m  Esquena 34.59 621
11. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Estils 1:13.87 606
12. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 200m Lliure 2:19.60 603
13. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 29.78 591
14. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani 100m  Braça 1:20.35 579
15. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 83 C.N. Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:30.69 574
16. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:23.68 553
17. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 32.22 533
18. PORT CASAMITJANA, Adriana 67 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Braça 1:35.48 531
19. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Esquena 1:18.40 524
20. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B. 93 C.N. Catalunya 50m Lliure 31.28 521
21. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:16.91 518
22. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:34.05 510
23. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:43.73 508
24. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B. 93 C.N. Catalunya 100m Lliure 1:08.87 502
25. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Braça 1:26.94 491
26. MORA ESPINO, Mercedes 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 42.13 481
27. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 36.10 476
28. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 32.04 475
29. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 40.19 470
30. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85 C.N. Sabadell 100m Estils 1:21.26 469
31. BALLBE PEREZ, M. Empar 66 C.N. Catalunya 50m  Braça 45.79 452
32. TAPIA ROMAN, Eva 74 C.N. Catalunya 50m Lliure 34.66 435
33. MORA ESPINO, Mercedes 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 34.85 429
34. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 40.46 428
35. RAMISA VALLÉS, Sónia Pilar 94 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 33.67 417
36. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estils 1:23.26 408
37. MARTÍNEZ LORA, Soraya 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 35.69 399
38. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Estils 1:31.18 397
39. PEREZ LOPEZ, Gisela 02 C.N. Granollers 100m Estils 1:24.69 388
40. PEREZ LOPEZ, Gisela 02 C.N. Granollers 50m Papallona 35.88 386
41. MARTÍNEZ LORA, Soraya 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Lliure 1:19.66 383
42. PAYA RINCON, Laura 77 C.N. Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:54.13 378
43. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 34.79 375
44. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:44.38 369
45. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m  Braça 1:33.31 367
46. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 GEiEG 50m Lliure 38.47 362
47. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 50m  Esquena 1:01.73 356
48. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:50.49 355
49. MORA ESPINO, Mercedes 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 40.30 354

GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 GEiEG 100m Lliure 1:25.66 354
51. PAYA RINCON, Laura 77 C.N. Sabadell 100m Lliure 1:22.28 348

RAMISA VALLES, Marina 92 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:51.54 348
53. TAPIA ROMAN, Eva 74 C.N. Catalunya 50m Papallona 41.32 343
54. PEREZ LOPEZ, Gisela 02 C.N. Granollers 50m  Braça 43.78 338
55. BALLBE PEREZ, M. Empar 66 C.N. Catalunya 50m  Esquena 43.50 331
56. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:19.46 330
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57. GIBERT PERRAMON, R. 60 Club Nagi 50m Lliure 41.50 323
58. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m  Braça 1:48.12 319

LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Estils 1:31.44 319
60. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 50m  Braça 56.95 318
61. HIGÓN VISÚS, Sara 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m  Braça 1:42.62 316

LLIVINA CARBONELL, M. 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 2:17.81 316
63. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Braça 49.95 314
64. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 74 Club Nagi 100m Lliure 1:26.16 312
65. JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam 77 Marnaton 100m  Braça 1:44.64 307
66. LLIVINA CARBONELL, M. 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 3:40.15 303
67. HIGÓN VISÚS, Sara 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 48.02 300
68. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 50m Lliure 44.41 287
69. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Papallona 40.63 282
70. JOAQUIN SÁNCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Lliure 38.50 279
71. JOAQUIN SÁNCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m  Esquena 43.54 250
72. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 50m Lliure 57.51 246
73. VALLÉS MARTÍN, Gema 64 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 45.50 245
74. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 74 Club Nagi 100m  Esquena 1:45.93 240
75. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 200m Lliure 4:02.51 226
76. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 100m Estils 2:11.17 216
77. JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam 77 Marnaton 100m Estils 1:50.70 208
78. JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam 77 Marnaton 50m Papallona 54.36 144
79. FARRES AREVALO, Joana 42 C.N. Sabadell 100m Lliure 2:37.96 136
80. FARRES AREVALO, Joana 42 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Esquena 1:28.26 121
81. RUIZ SOLE, Carme 58 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Esquena 1:09.31 112
82. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 100m Lliure 2:41.52 103
83. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Lliure 1:15.88 90

Fem., 20+

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 28.87 649
2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 200m Lliure 2:19.60 603
3. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 32.04 475
4. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 40.46 428
5. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estils 1:23.26 408
6. PEREZ LOPEZ, Gisela 02 C.N. Granollers 100m Estils 1:24.69 388
7. PEREZ LOPEZ, Gisela 02 C.N. Granollers 50m Papallona 35.88 386
8. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:44.38 369
9. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m  Braça 1:33.31 367

10. PEREZ LOPEZ, Gisela 02 C.N. Granollers 50m  Braça 43.78 338

Fem., 25+

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:02.28 667
2. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 200m Lliure 2:15.12 665
3. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 28.87 649
4. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:17.35 633
5. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 29.78 591
6. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:23.68 553
7. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 32.22 533
8. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:16.91 518
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Fem., 30+

1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Estils 1:13.87 606
2. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani 100m  Braça 1:20.35 579
3. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B. 93 C.N. Catalunya 50m Lliure 31.28 521
4. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B. 93 C.N. Catalunya 100m Lliure 1:08.87 502
5. RAMISA VALLÉS, Sónia Pilar 94 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 33.67 417
6. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:50.49 355
7. RAMISA VALLES, Marina 92 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:51.54 348
8. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Estils 1:31.44 319
9. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Papallona 40.63 282

10. JOAQUIN SÁNCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Lliure 38.50 279
11. JOAQUIN SÁNCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m  Esquena 43.54 250

Fem., 35+

1. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:34.05 510
2. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Braça 1:26.94 491
3. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 40.19 470
4. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85 C.N. Sabadell 100m Estils 1:21.26 469
5. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 34.79 375
6. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:19.46 330

Fem., 40+

1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 83 C.N. Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:30.69 574
2. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Esquena 1:18.40 524
3. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 36.10 476
4. HIGÓN VISÚS, Sara 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m  Braça 1:42.62 316
5. HIGÓN VISÚS, Sara 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 48.02 300

Fem., 45+

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:12.23 749
2. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 100m Papallona 1:11.24 707
3. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:21.44 705
4. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 50m  Esquena 34.59 621
5. MORA ESPINO, Mercedes 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 42.13 481
6. MORA ESPINO, Mercedes 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 34.85 429
7. MARTÍNEZ LORA, Soraya 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 35.69 399
8. MARTÍNEZ LORA, Soraya 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Lliure 1:19.66 383
9. PAYA RINCON, Laura 77 C.N. Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:54.13 378

10. MORA ESPINO, Mercedes 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 40.30 354
11. PAYA RINCON, Laura 77 C.N. Sabadell 100m Lliure 1:22.28 348
12. JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam 77 Marnaton 100m  Braça 1:44.64 307
13. JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam 77 Marnaton 100m Estils 1:50.70 208
14. JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam 77 Marnaton 50m Papallona 54.36 144
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Fem., 50+

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:43.73 508
2. TAPIA ROMAN, Eva 74 C.N. Catalunya 50m Lliure 34.66 435
3. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Estils 1:31.18 397
4. TAPIA ROMAN, Eva 74 C.N. Catalunya 50m Papallona 41.32 343
5. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m  Braça 1:48.12 319
6. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Braça 49.95 314
7. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 74 Club Nagi 100m Lliure 1:26.16 312
8. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 74 Club Nagi 100m  Esquena 1:45.93 240

Fem., 55+

1. PORT CASAMITJANA, Adriana 67 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Braça 1:35.48 531
2. BALLBE PEREZ, M. Empar 66 C.N. Catalunya 50m  Braça 45.79 452
3. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 GEiEG 50m Lliure 38.47 362
4. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 GEiEG 100m Lliure 1:25.66 354
5. BALLBE PEREZ, M. Empar 66 C.N. Catalunya 50m  Esquena 43.50 331

Fem., 60+

1. GIBERT PERRAMON, R. 60 Club Nagi 50m Lliure 41.50 323
2. VALLÉS MARTÍN, Gema 64 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 45.50 245

Fem., 65+

1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Braça 1:37.71 731
2. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 50m  Braça 56.95 318
3. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 50m Lliure 44.41 287
4. RUIZ SOLE, Carme 58 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Esquena 1:09.31 112

Fem., 70+

1. LLIVINA CARBONELL, M. 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 2:17.81 316
2. LLIVINA CARBONELL, M. 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 3:40.15 303
3. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 200m Lliure 4:02.51 226
4. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 100m Estils 2:11.17 216

Fem., 75+

1. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 100m Lliure 2:41.52 103
2. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Lliure 1:15.88 90

Fem., 80+

1. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 50m  Esquena 1:01.73 356
2. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 50m Lliure 57.51 246
3. FARRES AREVALO, Joana 42 C.N. Sabadell 100m Lliure 2:37.96 136
4. FARRES AREVALO, Joana 42 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Esquena 1:28.26 121
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Masc.

1. AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ, Ismael 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 30.78 757
2. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Esquena 1:03.89 710
3. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 3:17.44 700
4. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 54.16 671
5. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:00.69 656

AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ, Ismael 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:06.65 656
7. CALDERON RAMIREZ, Marc 88 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:04.79 654
8. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 200m Lliure 2:07.13 649
9. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 26.10 644

10. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 32.65 634
11. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 32.73 630
12. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m  Braça 1:09.28 620
13. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estils 1:02.50 619
14. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 25.47 604
15. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Esquena 30.47 602
16. VAN DEURSEN, J. 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Papallona 1:02.20 597
17. HUNTER, Andrew 78 Leander ASC 50m Lliure 27.15 596
18. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Esquena 30.29 595
19. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 25.37 590

PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:21.90 590
21. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:04.78 589
22. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 26.92 586
23. AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ, Ismael 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 29.02 575
24. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 50m Papallona 29.33 574
25. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, J. 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:12.86 568
26. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Esquena 28.88 563
27. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Lliure 29.53 562
28. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 C.N. Granollers 200m Lliure 2:08.75 559
29. ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 25.90 554

ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 34.16 554
31. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:06.18 552
32. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 32.58 551

NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 28.20 551
34. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 27.91 550
35. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 100m Estils 1:10.44 549

OCAMPO GISBERT, David 71 Cn Master Torrijos 100m Lliure 1:02.87 549
37. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 29.53 546
38. VAN DEURSEN, J. 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:10.16 541
39. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:26.39 538
40. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Javier 68 Swim Camp Getxo CD 50m  Esquena 34.38 532
41. ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 28.62 529
42. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 29.55 526
43. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 33.13 524
44. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 50m Lliure 27.98 522
45. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 30.31 519

PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 C.N. Granollers 100m Lliure 58.82 519
47. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Javier 68 Swim Camp Getxo CD 100m Estils 1:16.27 518
48. AUÑON LLORENS, J. 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Papallona 1:04.30 510
49. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. D'Horta 100m Lliure 1:17.29 508
50. SALVADO GOMEZ, David 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 33.50 507
51. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 30.30 505

GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, R. 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 59.38 505
53. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estils 1:08.94 503
54. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 28.76 502

COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 100m Lliure 1:02.42 502
56. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 100m  Braça 1:13.28 499
57. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Papallona 1:06.14 497
58. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 29.22 495

HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:34.38 495
60. CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Lliure 1:00.46 491
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ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 27.28 491
62. GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, R. 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:14.91 486
63. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 1:21.91 482

FERRAN I GUBERN, Joan 62 C.N. Sabadell 50m Lliure 31.75 482
ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. D'Horta 50m Papallona 29.16 482

66. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 27.47 481
67. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:15.48 480
68. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 34.13 479
69. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Esquena 1:06.64 478
70. AUÑON LLORENS, J. 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:14.20 477

SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 50m  Braça 37.39 477
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:15.76 477

73. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 36.68 476
COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:15.65 476

75. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:15.84 473
76. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 29.77 470
77. FOKBOR, Cédric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estils 1:13.21 467

GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 50m Lliure 29.04 467
MORALES HURTADO, Adrian 95 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:15.13 467

80. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 29.54 464
81. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 100m Estils 1:08.26 462

MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 100m  Braça 1:34.45 462
83. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estils 1:08.95 461
84. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 50m  Esquena 33.01 459
85. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Granollers 100m  Esquena 1:14.01 456
86. CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 34.64 455
87. FOKBOR, Cédric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:19.97 453

GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Papallona 1:08.69 453
89. GIMENO ORTEGA, Rafael 94 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:16.96 452
90. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 200m Lliure 2:16.70 451
91. GOMBAU GONZALEZ, David 75 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Braça 37.39 449

SANTOS GUERRERO, Oscar 76 C.N. Rubí 50m Lliure 29.82 449
93. ARRIBAS RIOS, Julio 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 35.39 443
94. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:09.25 442
95. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 28.30 440

VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 48.34 440
97. LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:36.84 437
98. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:16.07 436
99. JULIA MANRESA, Ignacio 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:31.26 435

100. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Esquena 38.88 434
101. FIGUERAS SAIZ, Xavier 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 37.87 433
102. JULIA MANRESA, Ignacio 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 30.88 432

PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Granollers 50m  Esquena 34.02 432
104. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 200m Lliure 2:29.08 430
105. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 100m  Braça 1:22.52 428
106. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 100m Estils 1:15.41 427
107. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Papallona 1:09.61 426
108. PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 38.88 424
109. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 100m  Braça 1:25.84 419

GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 32.56 419
111. LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:12.66 417
112. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estils 1:11.43 415
113. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:33.77 414
114. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 28.97 410
115. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 29.01 408
116. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 200m Lliure 2:51.88 407
117. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 200m Lliure 2:28.58 406
118. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 30.87 405
119. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:13.45 404
120. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 39.00 398
121. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m  Esquena 46.17 394
122. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 32.59 392
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123. GARRIDO GARCIA, Ivan 91 C.N. Granollers 200m Lliure 2:25.05 391
124. ARRIBAS RIOS, Julio 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:23.72 388

FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 1:28.77 388
126. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:19.27 385
127. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 100m  Esquena 1:11.58 384
128. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:44.06 382

MORALES HURTADO, Adrian 95 U.E. D'Horta 100m Papallona 1:10.77 382
130. JULIÀ MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:35.58 378

GARCIA LUCAS, Sergio 70 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Esquena 36.91 378
132. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 100m Estils 1:19.82 377
133. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:38.78 376
134. CALVO MORENO, Albert 87 C.N. Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:30.35 374
135. BERGUA CORVINOS, Carlos 70 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:39.75 369
136. HERRERA GORDILLO, Raul 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 30.06 367
137. FIGUERAS SAIZ, Xavier 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estils 1:20.72 364
138. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 32.04 362
139. GARRIDO GARCIA, Ivan 91 C.N. Granollers 100m Lliure 1:06.44 360
140. ROCA BATLLÉS, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Lliure 1:07.11 359
141. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 45.45 356

JULIÀ MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E. D'Horta 100m Lliure 1:10.51 356
143. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Esquena 37.67 355
144. GARCIA LUCAS, Sergio 70 U.E. D'Horta 100m  Esquena 1:21.93 353
145. SANTOS GUERRERO, Oscar 76 C.N. Rubí 100m Lliure 1:10.78 352
146. JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Lliure 1:13.08 349

HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 46.16 349
148. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 50m Papallona 34.65 348
149. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Estils 1:22.02 347

FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:22.02 347
151. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Esquena 38.31 338
152. GOMBAU GONZALEZ, David 75 C.N. Sabadell 50m Lliure 32.84 336
153. CAZÓN, Ariel Hernán 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 38.46 333
154. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 100m  Esquena 1:37.22 328
155. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 200m Lliure 2:56.57 327
156. JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m  Braça 1:33.11 325
157. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Esquena 1:24.34 324
158. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Esquena 37.55 321

BOCHOEYER, Diego 76 C.N. Sabadell 100m Lliure 1:12.94 321
160. PONS RODRÍGUEZ, Benet 77 C.N. Granollers 50m  Braça 42.05 316
161. PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin 74 C.N. Granollers 200m Lliure 2:48.59 314
162. ROCA BATLLÉS, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 39.29 312

BERGUA CORVINOS, Carlos 70 U.E. D'Horta 100m Estils 1:25.03 312
BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. D'Horta 50m Papallona 39.48 312

165. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m  Braça 1:34.54 310
FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 47 C.N. Sabadell 50m Lliure 42.38 310

167. JAL GRANADOS, Adrián 90 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Lliure 1:10.50 301
168. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Estils 1:25.03 298
169. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 38.55 297
170. MUES FLORIT, Manuel 66 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 36.56 296
171. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 31.94 295
172. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B. 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 200m Lliure 2:52.45 293

HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 42.06 293
PEDREÑO EGEA, Xavier 60 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 44.78 293

175. CAZÓN, Ariel Hernán 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 32.50 290
176. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Lliure 1:11.83 287
177. PEDREÑO EGEA, Xavier 60 C.N. Sitges 100m  Braça 1:40.22 286
178. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A. 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 3:13.59 285
179. FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 47 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Braça 55.98 283
180. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B. 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 50m Lliure 35.66 281
181. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A. 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Estils 1:40.52 275
182. RIBAS VILAS, Jordi 49 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 56.69 273
183. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 37.75 269
184. BOCHOEYER, Diego 76 C.N. Sabadell 50m Papallona 37.83 267
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185. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, J. 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 33.47 266
186. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:27.09 264
187. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m  Braça 1:35.84 263
188. JAL GRANADOS, Adrián 90 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m  Esquena 37.50 257
189. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 36.02 255
190. RIBAS VILAS, Jordi 49 U.E. D'Horta 100m Estils 2:02.68 252
191. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, L. 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 45.45 250
192. GABARRÓ SANFELIU, Jose 47 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Braça 58.60 247
193. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, J. 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 37.09 242
194. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:36.41 236
195. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 40.35 234
196. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, D. 48 C.N. Catalunya 50m Lliure 46.60 233

GABARRÓ SANFELIU, Jose 47 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Esquena 55.01 233
198. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Papallona 1:28.04 228
199. GALLARDO MARTÍNEZ, M. 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 35.34 226

PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m  Braça 46.98 226
201. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Lliure 1:18.61 217
202. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, L. 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:44.11 213
203. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, D. 48 C.N. Catalunya 200m Lliure 4:07.43 209
204. GIMENO ORTEGA, Rafael 94 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 45.07 208
205. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 36.47 205
206. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, D. 48 C.N. Catalunya 100m Lliure 1:51.07 198
207. GALLARDO MARTÍNEZ, M. 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 46.03 195
208. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 37.82 184
209. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m Estils 2:03.63 148
210. MARTÍNEZ AGUILERA, Albert 97 C.N. Sabadell 200m Lliure 3:23.80 136
211. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m  Esquena 1:00.30 127
212. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 56.57 120
213. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m  Esquena 2:17.78 115
214. MARTÍNEZ AGUILERA, Albert 97 C.N. Sabadell 100m Lliure 1:37.84 113
215. MARTÍNEZ AGUILERA, Albert 97 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Esquena 1:48.92 109
216. PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell 50m Lliure 1:42.80 30

Masc., 20+

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 54.16 671
2. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:00.69 656
3. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 25.37 590
4. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 100m  Braça 1:13.28 499
5. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 100m Estils 1:08.26 462
6. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 200m Lliure 2:16.70 451

Masc., 25+

1. ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 25.90 554
2. ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 28.62 529
3. AUÑON LLORENS, J. 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Papallona 1:04.30 510
4. AUÑON LLORENS, J. 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:14.20 477
5. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 29.77 470
6. MORALES HURTADO, Adrian 95 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:15.13 467
7. ARRIBAS RIOS, Julio 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 35.39 443
8. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:09.25 442
9. ARRIBAS RIOS, Julio 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:23.72 388

10. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 100m  Esquena 1:11.58 384
11. MORALES HURTADO, Adrian 95 U.E. D'Horta 100m Papallona 1:10.77 382
12. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 31.94 295
13. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Lliure 1:11.83 287
14. MARTÍNEZ AGUILERA, Albert 97 C.N. Sabadell 200m Lliure 3:23.80 136
15. MARTÍNEZ AGUILERA, Albert 97 C.N. Sabadell 100m Lliure 1:37.84 113
16. MARTÍNEZ AGUILERA, Albert 97 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Esquena 1:48.92 109
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Masc., 30+

1. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m  Braça 1:09.28 620
2. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estils 1:02.50 619
3. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 25.47 604
4. VAN DEURSEN, J. 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Papallona 1:02.20 597
5. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Esquena 28.88 563
6. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 C.N. Granollers 200m Lliure 2:08.75 559
7. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 32.58 551
8. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 27.91 550
9. VAN DEURSEN, J. 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:10.16 541

10. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 29.55 526
11. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 33.13 524
12. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 C.N. Granollers 100m Lliure 58.82 519
13. SALVADO GOMEZ, David 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 33.50 507
14. GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, R. 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 59.38 505
15. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 28.76 502
16. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Papallona 1:06.14 497
17. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 27.28 491
18. GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, R. 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:14.91 486
19. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. D'Horta 50m Papallona 29.16 482
20. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:15.48 480
21. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 34.13 479
22. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Esquena 1:06.64 478
23. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:15.76 477
24. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:15.65 476
25. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:15.84 473
26. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 29.54 464
27. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estils 1:08.95 461
28. GIMENO ORTEGA, Rafael 94 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:16.96 452
29. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 28.30 440
30. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Papallona 1:09.61 426
31. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estils 1:11.43 415
32. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 28.97 410
33. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 32.59 392
34. GARRIDO GARCIA, Ivan 91 C.N. Granollers 200m Lliure 2:25.05 391
35. GARRIDO GARCIA, Ivan 91 C.N. Granollers 100m Lliure 1:06.44 360
36. JAL GRANADOS, Adrián 90 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Lliure 1:10.50 301
37. JAL GRANADOS, Adrián 90 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m  Esquena 37.50 257
38. GALLARDO MARTÍNEZ, M. 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 35.34 226
39. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Lliure 1:18.61 217
40. GIMENO ORTEGA, Rafael 94 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 45.07 208
41. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 36.47 205
42. GALLARDO MARTÍNEZ, M. 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 46.03 195

Masc., 35+

1. CALDERON RAMIREZ, Marc 88 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:04.79 654
2. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 28.20 551
3. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estils 1:08.94 503
4. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 29.22 495
5. CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Lliure 1:00.46 491
6. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 27.47 481
7. CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 34.64 455
8. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Papallona 1:08.69 453
9. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 29.01 408

10. CALVO MORENO, Albert 87 C.N. Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:30.35 374
11. HERRERA GORDILLO, Raul 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 30.06 367
12. ROCA BATLLÉS, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Lliure 1:07.11 359
13. CAZÓN, Ariel Hernán 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 38.46 333
14. ROCA BATLLÉS, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 39.29 312
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15. CAZÓN, Ariel Hernán 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 32.50 290
16. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, J. 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 33.47 266
17. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, J. 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 37.09 242
18. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:36.41 236
19. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 37.82 184

Masc., 40+

1. AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ, Ismael 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 30.78 757
2. AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ, Ismael 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Lliure 2:06.65 656
3. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 200m Lliure 2:07.13 649
4. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 26.10 644
5. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 32.65 634
6. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 32.73 630
7. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Esquena 30.29 595
8. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Lliure 26.92 586
9. AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ, Ismael 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 29.02 575

10. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, J. 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:12.86 568
11. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 34.16 554
12. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 29.53 546
13. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 50m Lliure 27.98 522
14. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Papallona 30.30 505
15. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 100m Lliure 1:02.42 502
16. FOKBOR, Cédric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estils 1:13.21 467

GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 50m Lliure 29.04 467
18. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 50m  Esquena 33.01 459
19. FOKBOR, Cédric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:19.97 453
20. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 100m Estils 1:15.41 427
21. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 200m Lliure 2:28.58 406
22. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Estils 1:25.03 298
23. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m  Braça 1:35.84 263
24. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Papallona 1:28.04 228

Masc., 45+

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Esquena 1:03.89 710
2. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Esquena 30.47 602
3. HUNTER, Andrew 78 Leander ASC 50m Lliure 27.15 596
4. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 50m Papallona 29.33 574
5. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 100m Estils 1:10.44 549
6. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 36.68 476
7. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Granollers 100m  Esquena 1:14.01 456
8. GOMBAU GONZALEZ, David 75 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Braça 37.39 449

SANTOS GUERRERO, Oscar 76 C.N. Rubí 50m Lliure 29.82 449
10. FIGUERAS SAIZ, Xavier 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m  Braça 37.87 433
11. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Granollers 50m  Esquena 34.02 432
12. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 200m Lliure 2:29.08 430
13. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 100m  Braça 1:22.52 428
14. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 30.87 405
15. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:19.27 385
16. JULIÀ MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:35.58 378
17. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 100m Estils 1:19.82 377
18. FIGUERAS SAIZ, Xavier 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estils 1:20.72 364
19. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 32.04 362
20. JULIÀ MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E. D'Horta 100m Lliure 1:10.51 356
21. SANTOS GUERRERO, Oscar 76 C.N. Rubí 100m Lliure 1:10.78 352
22. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 50m Papallona 34.65 348
23. GOMBAU GONZALEZ, David 75 C.N. Sabadell 50m Lliure 32.84 336
24. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Esquena 37.55 321

BOCHOEYER, Diego 76 C.N. Sabadell 100m Lliure 1:12.94 321
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26. PONS RODRÍGUEZ, Benet 77 C.N. Granollers 50m  Braça 42.05 316
27. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 38.55 297
28. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 37.75 269
29. BOCHOEYER, Diego 76 C.N. Sabadell 50m Papallona 37.83 267
30. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 36.02 255
31. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, L. 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 45.45 250
32. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m  Braça 46.98 226
33. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, L. 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m  Braça 1:44.11 213

Masc., 50+

1. OCAMPO GISBERT, David 71 Cn Master Torrijos 100m Lliure 1:02.87 549
2. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:16.07 436
3. JULIA MANRESA, Ignacio 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:31.26 435
4. JULIA MANRESA, Ignacio 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 30.88 432
5. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:33.77 414
6. GARCIA LUCAS, Sergio 70 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Esquena 36.91 378
7. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:38.78 376
8. BERGUA CORVINOS, Carlos 70 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:39.75 369
9. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Esquena 37.67 355

10. GARCIA LUCAS, Sergio 70 U.E. D'Horta 100m  Esquena 1:21.93 353
11. JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Lliure 1:13.08 349
12. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Estils 1:22.02 347

FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:22.02 347
14. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Esquena 38.31 338
15. JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m  Braça 1:33.11 325
16. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74 C.N. Sabadell 100m  Esquena 1:24.34 324
17. PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin 74 C.N. Granollers 200m Lliure 2:48.59 314
18. BERGUA CORVINOS, Carlos 70 U.E. D'Horta 100m Estils 1:25.03 312
19. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m  Braça 1:34.54 310
20. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B. 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 200m Lliure 2:52.45 293
21. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B. 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 50m Lliure 35.66 281

Masc., 55+

1. PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 200m Lliure 2:21.90 590
2. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:04.78 589
3. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Lliure 29.53 562
4. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:06.18 552
5. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:26.39 538
6. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Javier 68 Swim Camp Getxo CD 50m  Esquena 34.38 532
7. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 30.31 519
8. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Javier 68 Swim Camp Getxo CD 100m Estils 1:16.27 518
9. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 1:21.91 482

10. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 50m  Braça 37.39 477
11. LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:36.84 437
12. PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 38.88 424
13. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 100m  Braça 1:25.84 419

GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 32.56 419
15. LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:12.66 417
16. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:13.45 404
17. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 2:44.06 382
18. MUES FLORIT, Manuel 66 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 36.56 296
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Masc., 60+

1. FERRAN I GUBERN, Joan 62 C.N. Sabadell 50m Lliure 31.75 482
2. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Esquena 38.88 434
3. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 200m Lliure 2:56.57 327
4. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. D'Horta 50m Papallona 39.48 312
5. PEDREÑO EGEA, Xavier 60 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 44.78 293
6. PEDREÑO EGEA, Xavier 60 C.N. Sitges 100m  Braça 1:40.22 286
7. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:27.09 264
8. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 40.35 234

Masc., 65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 200m Lliure 2:51.88 407
2. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 46.16 349
3. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 100m  Esquena 1:37.22 328
4. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 42.06 293
5. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A. 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 3:13.59 285
6. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A. 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Estils 1:40.52 275
7. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m Estils 2:03.63 148
8. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m  Esquena 1:00.30 127
9. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 56.57 120

10. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m  Esquena 2:17.78 115

Masc., 70+

1. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. D'Horta 100m Lliure 1:17.29 508
2. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 100m  Braça 1:34.45 462

Masc., 75+

1. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 48.34 440
2. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. D'Horta 50m Lliure 39.00 398
3. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m  Esquena 46.17 394
4. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 1:28.77 388
5. FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 47 C.N. Sabadell 50m Lliure 42.38 310
6. FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 47 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Braça 55.98 283
7. RIBAS VILAS, Jordi 49 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 56.69 273
8. RIBAS VILAS, Jordi 49 U.E. D'Horta 100m Estils 2:02.68 252
9. GABARRÓ SANFELIU, Jose 47 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Braça 58.60 247

10. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, D. 48 C.N. Catalunya 50m Lliure 46.60 233
GABARRÓ SANFELIU, Jose 47 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Esquena 55.01 233

12. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, D. 48 C.N. Catalunya 200m Lliure 4:07.43 209
13. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, D. 48 C.N. Catalunya 100m Lliure 1:51.07 198

Masc., 85+

1. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 200m Lliure 3:17.44 700
2. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:34.38 495
3. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 45.45 356
4. PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell 50m Lliure 1:42.80 30


